Ladner Stingrays

o]
—
&
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 14:20 PM 11/1/2014 Page 1

2014 BC School Sports - Swimming
Fraser Valley Zone Meet
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Boys - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

School

Points

1 EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS 268
2  SOUTHRIDGE SOUTHRIDGE 256
3 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 243.50
4 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 214
5 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 176
6 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH 137
7  BROOKSWOOD BROOKSWOOD 117
8 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 85
9 TERRY FOX SECONDARY TERRY FOX SECONDARY 76
10 CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 72
11  FRANK HURT SECONDARY FRANK HURT SECONDARY 70
12 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 69
13 MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL 58.50
14 SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY 47
15 SEAQUAM SECONDARY SEAQUAM SECONDARY 46
16 MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT 42
17 HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 41
18 YALE SECONDARY YALE SECONDARY 38
19 HERITAGE WOODS HERITAGE WOODS 27
20 SARDIS SECONDARY SARDIS SECONDARY 25
21 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL 23
22 WJI MOUAT WIMOU WJ MOUAT WIMOU 16
22 GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL 16
24  D.W. POPPY D.W. POPPY 11
Total 2,174.00
Boys - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division
Place  School Points
1 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 280
2 D.W.POPPY D.W. POPPY 267
3 YALE SECONDARY YALE SECONDARY 229
4 HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 222
5 MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT 175
6 EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS 158
7 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 137
8 SOUTHRIDGE SOUTHRIDGE 129
9 SEAQUAM SECONDARY SEAQUAM SECONDARY 128
10 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 125.50

— = = e =
AN L AW N~

ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL
GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL
DELTA SECONDARY

BURNSVIEW SECONDARY
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SARDIS SECONDARY

ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL
GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL
DELTA SECONDARY

BURNSVIEW SECONDARY
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SARDIS SECONDARY

122
103
102
&3
71
68



Ladner Stingrays

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 14:20 PM 11/1/2014 Page 2

2014 BC School Sports - Swimming
Fraser Valley Zone Meet
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Boys - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

School

Points

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

BROOKSWOOD

HERITAGE WOODS

L.A. MATHESON

KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY

WJ MOUAT WIMOU

TERRY FOX SECONDARY
ARCHBISHOP CARNEY

JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY
GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BROOKSWOOD

HERITAGE WOODS

L.A. MATHESON

KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY

WJ MOUAT WIMOU

TERRY FOX SECONDARY
ARCHBISHOP CARNEY

JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY
GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

Total 2,781.00

67
64
62
59
56.50
32
26
11



