16 SARDIS SECONDARY

2014 BC School Sports - Swimming Fraser Valley Zone Meet Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Boys - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

Place	School		Points	
1	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	268	
2	SOUTHRIDGE	SOUTHRIDGE	256	
3	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	243.50	
4	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	214	
5	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	176	
6	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH	137	
7	BROOKSWOOD	BROOKSWOOD	117	
8	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	85	
9	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	76	
10	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	72	
11	FRANK HURT SECONDARY	FRANK HURT SECONDARY	70	
12	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	69	
13	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	58.50	
14	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	47	
15	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	46	
16	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	42	
17	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	41	
18	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	38	
19	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	27	
20	SARDIS SECONDARY	SARDIS SECONDARY	25	
21	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	23	
22	WJ MOUAT WJMOU	WJ MOUAT WJMOU	16	
22	GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL	GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL	16	
24	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	11	
		Total 2,174.00		
Boys - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division				
Place	School		Points	
1	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	280	
2	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	267	
3	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	229	
4	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	222	
5	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	175	
6	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	158	
7	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	137	
8	SOUTHRIDGE	SOUTHRIDGE	129	
9	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	128	
10	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	125.50	
11	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	122	
12	GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL	GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL	103	
13	DELTA SECONDARY	DELTA SECONDARY	102	
14	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	83	
15	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL	71	

SARDIS SECONDARY

68

2014 BC School Sports - Swimming Fraser Valley Zone Meet Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Boys - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

Place	School		Points
17	BROOKSWOOD	BROOKSWOOD	67
18	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	64
19	L.A. MATHESON	L.A. MATHESON	62
20	KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY	KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY	59
21	WJ MOUAT WJMOU	WJ MOUAT WJMOU	56.50
22	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	32
23	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY	26
24	JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	11
25	GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL	GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL	4
		Total 2,781.00	